BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LiIsT DATED 22.08.2024,
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The Next date is indicate in the NDH Columns of each case. This is for the purpose of intimation/information to the concern parties to the case.

ID No. 50/2021

ID No.267/2022
ID No.297/2022
ID No.175/2023

ID No.176/2023

ID No. 04/2017
ID No.107/2018
LCA No.04/2019

ID No. 08/2023

ID No. 99/2015
ID No. 10/2017
ID No.132/2015
ID No. 27/2016
ID No. 28/2016
ID No. 29/2016
ID No. 30/2016
ID No. 31/2016
ID No. 32/2016
ID No. 34/2016
ID No. 36/2016
ID No. 37/2016
ID No. 38/2016

ID No. 42/2017

ID No. 69/2022
ID No. 35/2020
ID No.112/2020
ID No.304/2021
ID No.314/2022
ID No.157/2012

ID No. 43/2014

ID No. 47/1995

ID No. 64/2013

ID No. 90/2014

ID No. 31/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Rakesh Kumar

Sh. Nitu Solanki

Sh. Rahul & 29 Others
Smt. Ramawati

Smt. Johni Devi

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

Indian Qil Corp. & Ors.

Indian Qil Corp. & Anr
N.D.M.C. & SD.M.C.
ES.IC. & Anr.

ES.IC. & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. SK.S. Rana

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Omprakash Singh
Sh. Pawan Kumar
EVIDENCE
General Secretary
Sh. Pramod Kumar
The General Secretary
Sh. Mohan Lal

Sh. Ram Nath

Sh. Jitender

Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Vinod Kumar

Sh. Umesh Chand
Sh. Kamal

Sh. Pintu

Sh. Chand Singh

Sh. Sonu

Smt. Dayawati LRs of Late Sh. Krishna

Sharma

Sh. Ved Prakash

Sh. Ram Pratap

Mrs. Radhika Devi, Anamika LRs of Late Sh. Manoj
Kumar Vishwakarma & 330 Ors.

Sh. Bhopal Singh

Sh. Anoop Singh

The Joint Secretary
The General Secretary

ARGUMENTS

Sh. S.C. Tandon
Sh. Har Prasad Sharma
Sh.Vishram Meena & Moti Lal Meena

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Kripa Shankar Sharma

Oriental Insurance Co.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

State Bank of India

Army Public School

B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.
D.LALL. & Ors.
D.LALL. & Ors.
D.LALL. & Ors.
D.AL. &Ors.
D.AL. &Ors.
D.AL. &Ors.
D.AL. &Ors.
D.AL. &Ors.
D.AL. &Ors.
D.AL. &Ors.
D.AL. &Ors.
D.LA. L. & Ors.
EDM.C.
D.LAL. & Ors.
F.CI

EDM.C.
Archacological Survey of India.
FCI

Regional Executive Director, A.A.l.
Syndicate Bank
State Bank of India

Air India.

M.T.N. L. & Anr.

23.10.2024
25.11.2024
18.09.2024
28.11.2024

28.11.2024

12.09.2024
28.11.2024
R.F.O.

18.09.2024

19.09.2024
19.09.2024
03.10.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024

02.12.2024
28.10.2024

28.11.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024

02.12.2024

05.12.2024

R.F.A.

28.08.2024

24.10.2024



